Division of Corporations . Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H10000272920 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : PHOENIX LAW PLLC Account Number : I20100000059 Phone : (239)461-0101

Fax Number : (239)461-0083

LLC DISSOLUTION OR WITHDRAWAL 1788 N. TAMIAMI, LLC

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$30.00

Electron Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

(((H/200002729203002)12811)

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

(((H100003729203)))

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: 1788 N. Tamiami, LLC
(Name of Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Charles PT Phoenix, Esq.
(Name of Person)
Phoenix Law PLLC
(Firm/Company)
12800 University Drive, Suite 260
(Address)
Fort Myers, FL 33907
(City/State and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Debbie Miller at (239) 461-0101
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
\$25.00 Filing Fee \$\ \sum \sqrt{30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status} \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

(((H10000 2729203)))

239 461 0083 12/20/2010 16:37 #212 P.003/003

SECRETARY OF STATE.

(((H/0000 >7 2920) IVISION OF CORPORATIONS

10 DEC 20 AM 7: 65

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

45 2000	
15, 2008 and assigned document number	
3. The date the dissolution was approved: December 20, 2010 4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cover letter). Written consent of a majority of the members of the company.	
limited liability company have been puid or discharged. debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.	
buted among its members in accordance with their respective	
npany in any court. satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be	
of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution	
Printed Name	
Gary Milton Shaffer	
Sandra Lynn Shaffer	

FILING FEE: \$25.00